MOLEASSIC PARK

Each group is required to complete a Mole Day Project, we will be in groups of 2. The projects
will be judged on creativity and explanation of the mole concept and how it is important to
chemistry. Projects will be presented on Thursday, October 23, 2025 by 8:00 AM. The teacher
will approve your project idea. Below is a list of project ideas that you may use, or you may
think of something on your own. On the back, you will find a generic rubric that will be used to
grade your project. In depth rubrics will be handed out next week. The project will count as 2
TEST grades, so GET TO WORK!

The theme for 2025 is Moleassic Park.

Project Ideas:

Mole Day Games

Write a Mole Day Song/Perform
Create a Mole-bile

Make a Mole Day Flag

Make a Mole day Pinata
Decorate a Teacher’s Door

Bonus Points for this six weeks: You can make and wear a mole day shirt. The shirt must be
worn all day and include the theme and important information.



General Rubric

Project Completed and Present
(this will be the specifics of project type)

Mole(Animal) with theme
Mole(Number)
Number related to Project

Creativity

50 pts

10 pts
10 pts
10 pts

20 pts



